
Band Camp 2024 Schedule
Make sure you bring a large (at least half gallon, gallon preferred) water bottle, your instrument/equipment, proper
summer attire for being outside, a drawstring bag or old backpack to help keep your things in, and sunscreen! Hats,

camel back backpacks, water towels, etc encouraged.

Week 1 – Students must stay on campus for lunch. Students are welcome to bring their own lunch or purchase in
advance the meals provided. A full menu and payment information will be sent out prior to band camp.

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19

Morning
8-12

All: Outside
Marching
Fundamentals
8-12

All: Outside
Marching
Fundamentals 8-12

All: Outside Marching
Fundamentals 8-12

All: Outside
Marching
Fundamentals and
drill 8-12

All: Outside
Marching
Fundamentals and
drill 8-12

Lunch
12-1

At school –
Chick-fil-a

At School – Pizza At School – Subway At School - Steak
out

At School -
Nothing but
Noodles

Afternoo
n 1 - 4

1-4 Sectionals
(everyone - brass,
woodwind, guard,
percussion)

1-4 Sectionals
(everyone - brass,
woodwind, guard,
percussion)

1-4 Sectionals
(everyone - brass,
woodwind, guard,
percussion)

1-4 Sectionals
(everyone - brass,
woodwind, guard,
percussion)

1-4 Sectionals
(everyone - brass,
woodwind, guard,
percussion)



Week 2 - Everyone all day! Students must stay on campus for lunch. You can bring your own food or you will be able to preorder
like week 1. Dinner is from 4-6 and on your own. Adults will be leaving campus for dinner, so students need to plan to go
somewhere for dinner.

Monday, July 22
Patriotic Day

Tuesday, July 23
Hawaiian Day

Wednesday, July 24
Duo Day

Thursday, July 25
Superhero Day

Friday, July 26
Section Day

Morning
8-12

Marching Technique
and Halftime Drill
8-12

NO REHEARSAL!!!
Band Pictures and
schedule pick up
Freshman orientation

Marching Technique and
Halftime Drill 8-12

Marching Technique and
Halftime Drill 8-12

Rehearsal

Lunch 12-1 At School -
Chick-fil-a

At School - Pizza At School – Subway At School - Steak out No lunch

Afternoon
1-4

Music Rehearsal
1-4. Guard sectional

Music Rehearsal 1-4
Guard sectional

Music Rehearsal 1-4
Guard sectional

Music Rehearsal 1-4
Guard sectional

NO REHEARSAL
(optional DCI Trip)

Dinner 4-6 On your own - off
campus

On your own - off
campus

On your own - off
campus

On your own - off
campus

On your own - off
campus.

Evening
6-9

Music and Drill
Outside 6-9

Music and Drill Outside
6-9

Music and Drill Outside
6-9

Music and Drill Outside
6-9

NO REHEARSAL
(optional DCI Trip)

First Week of School

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2

Rehearsal – All marching band
6:00 – 9:00 pm

Rehearsal – All
marching band
6:00 – 9:00 pm

Rehearsal – All
marching band
6:00 – 8:00 pm
Picnic Night. Bring
food, a chair, your
pets, and come enjoy
rehearsal.

School starts
After school band
practices start 4-6




